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MASSACHUSETTS BOARD OF REGISTRATION OF DIETITIANS AND NUTRITIONISTS 

 Application for licensure as a Dietitian/ Nutritionist 

Course Summary Form (see instructions prior to completion) 

 Course 

Number 

Course Title Credit  

Specify Sem or 

Qtr 

Biological Sciences     

 Anatomy/Physiology    

 Microbiology    

 Elective    

Chemistry                

 Biochemistry    

 Elective    

Behavioral Sciences               

 

   

Foods and Nutrition    

 3 Hrs. Diet Therapy, Medical Dietetics,  

Clinical Nutrition  

   

 3 Hrs. Nutrition through the Life Cycle,    

 Applied Human Nutrition, Advanced Human Nutrition 

   

 3 Hrs. Foods, Food Science, Food Composition          

and Menu Planning, Food Service Management 

   

 Elective     

 Elective    

 Elective    

 Elective    

 

9 HRS 

6 HRS 

24 hrs   

3 HRS 


